VIZEUM CANADA INC.

Suite 1205, Oceanic Plaza, 1066 West Hastings
Vancouver BC V6E 3X1 (604) 646-7282

2011 PRINT

CLIENT:

PUBLICATION. = ==
Duncan Cowichan Valley Citizen
Fort St. John Nothermer

indo Canadian Awaaz
Kelowna Capitat News

North Island Midweek
(Ckanagan Fails Review
Punjabi Star

Slocan Valley Voice
Tofino/Uchuetet, The Westerly News
Valemount Valley Sentinel
Williams Lake Cariboo Advisor
Winfield Lake Country Calendar
The Globe And Mail

Meiro

Vancouver Province

Vancouver Sun

Victoria Times Colonist

Cranbrook Daily Townsman
Dawson Creek Daily News

Fort St John Alaska Highway News
Kamioops Daily News

Ketowna Daily Courier

Kimberiey Daily Bulielin

Nanaimo Daily News

Penticton Herald

Port Alberni Valley Times

Prince George Citizen

Vanderhoof Stuart Nechako Advertiser
Chiiliwack Progress

Chilliwack Times

Chase Shuswap Market News
Christina Lake News

Clearwater North Thompson Times
Coquitlam Tri-Cily News
Coquitiam Now

Campbell River Mirror

Campbell River Courler-Isiander
Cranbrook E. Kootenay Wkiy Exp.
Abbotsford News

Abbotsford/ Mission Times

Ministry of Finance

$4,028.00
$2,929.50
$15,6895.40
$5,635.70
$2,606.10
$1,880.00
$1.677.00
$3,029.50
$4.,380.00
$5,229.00
$3,950.80
$37.414.42
$33,680.00
$71,257.50
$138,495.90
$53,158.10
$7,518.00
$10,002.00
$10,502.10
$17,269.10
$17,362.80
$6,489.60
$12,195.40
$16,403.70
$9,871.06
$14,473.70
$3,175.20
$14,778.40
$8,281.80
$3,474.80
$1,317.15
$3,612.60
$17.331.30
$13,102.80
$11,652.90
$7.824.00
$3,561.60
$9,450.00
$11,175.00

$8.957.00
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Agassiz-Harrison Observer
Aldergrove Star

Asheroft Cache Creek Journal
Boundary Creek Times

Burns Lake District News

Bowen Island Undercurrent

Barriere North Thompson Journal
Burnaby New Westm. News Leader
New Westminster Record

Burnaby New Westminster Record
Burnaby Now

Courtenay Comox Valley Record
Courtenay Comox Valley Echo
Chetwynd Echo

Dawson Creek Mirror

Delta South Delta Leader

Delta Optimist -Can

Duncan Cowichan News Leader Pict,
100 Mile House Free Press

Hoepe Standard

Houston Today

Invermere Valley Echo

Invermere Upper Columbia Pioneer
Kamloops This Week

Kamiloops Thompson - Nicolas Review
Kelowna Westbank Westside Weekly
Kelowna Westsids Wkly Westbank
Kootenay New Advertiser

West Kootenay Advertiser

Kootenay Regional Paper

Kitimat Northern Sentinel

Ladysmith Chronicle

Lake Countiry View

Lake Cowichan Gazetie

Langley Times

Langley AdVANce News

Lumby Valley Times

Fort St. James Caledonia Courier
Fort St. John Northeast News'

Fort Nelson News - CAN

Gabriola Sounder Media inc.

Gulf islands Driftwood

Gulf Islands Island Tides

Gibsons Sechelt Sunshine Coast Rep.
Golden Star

Gold River Record

Osoyoos Times

Alberni Valley News

Port Alberni Pennyworth

$2,248.40
$3,219.30
$3.612.00
$4,139.10
$4,183.20
$3,225.50
$3,6812.00
$20,374.20
$6,161.04
$2,388.00
$13,102.80
$11,356.80
$11,924.80
$2,827.20
$4,452.00
$4,709.60
$8,269.80
$10,883.60
$7,011.80
$3,014.80
$3,892.70
$3,311.70
$2,890.80
$12,339.60
$2,880.00
$5,066.00
$1,020.00
$7.856.10
$4,630.50
$65,847.40
$3,137.40
$3,494.40
$2,181.24
$2.730.70
$14,685.30
$9,753.54
$1,462.80
$3,718.40
$4,120.20
$6,578.80
$3,052.80
$3,515.40
%2,376.00
$3.457.20
$2.614.50
$081.75
$3,794 .40
$4,704.00
$3,806.00
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Penticion Western News

Port Hardy North Island Gazette
Parksville Quatlicum News
Parksville Cceanside Star
Powell River Peak

Prince George Free Fress
Princeton Simitkameen Spotlight
Prince Rupert Northern View
Haida Gwaii Observer

Quesnei Cariboo Observer
Richmond Review

Richmond News

Revelstoke Time Review
Salmon Arm Lakeshore News
Gibsons Secheli Local

Merritt Herald - BP

Merritt Herald Weekender
Merritt News

Maple Ridge News

Maple Ridge Pitt Meadows Times

Mission City Record

Nakusp Arrow Lakes News
Nanaimo News Bulletin
Nanaimo Harbour City Star
Okanagan Saturday/Sunday
Oliver Chronicle

Sicamous Eagle Valley News
Smithers interior News
Summeriand Bullstin
Summeriand Review
Sauamish Chief

Tumbler Ridge News
Vancouver North Shore Qutlook
Vancouver Westender
Westender

Business In Vancouver
Canadian City Post
Vansouver Courier
Vancouver North S8hore News
Vanderhoof Omineca Express
Vernon Morning Star

Victoria Regional Edition
Victoria Community

Whistler Pigque News

Whistler Question

Williams Lake Tribune

White Rock Peace Arch News
Surrey/N. Delta Leader
Surrey Now

$8,990.80
$3,321.50
$11,692.80
$4,672.00
$3,237.00
$10,173.80
$3,124.80
$3,021.20
$1,728.00
$9,387.00
$15,019.20
$14,515.20
$2,805.00
$2,098.80
$3,094.46

$5,166.00

$1,385.00
$1,844.40
$11,778.20
$8,919.60
$4,036.90
$2,324.00
$12,230.40
$7,584.00
$15,464.40
$3,682.80
$2,672.60

$4,822.30
$1,050.00

$1,855.00
$4,024.80
$4,050.40

$5,774.30

$9,146.90
'$1,253.00
$6,392.00
$1,559.75
$45,080.00
$28,360.80
$3,950.80
$12,474.00
$17,136.00
$16,268.00
$2,378.65
$2.010.60
$12,096.00
$13,097.70
$22.491.00
$18,505.80
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Terrace Kitimat Northern Connector
Terrace Standard

Ming Pao

24 Hours

Lillooet Bridge River News
Peachland View

Mackenzie Times

Okanagan Advertiser

Princeton Simitkameen News Leader
World Journal

indo Canadian Voice

Vancouver Korean Press

Sing Tao Daily

Abbotsford News

Chilliwack Times

Sach Di Awaaz

The Flying Shingle News Lid
Cortes istand Marketer

indo Canadian Times

Belia Coola Coast Mouniain
Craston Valley Advance
Fernie Free Press

Grand Forks Gazette

~ Trail Daily Times

Punjabi Patrika

Global Chinese Press
South Asian Post

Charhdi Kala

Punjab Guardian

Akal Guardian

Apna Roots

Dawa Business Press
Indo-Canadian The Link
Asian Star

Punjabi Tribune

Philippine Asian News Today
Canadian City Post

Punjab Di Awaaz News Lid.
Darpan Publication Lid.
Desi Today Punjabi

Desi Today English

The Korea Times Vancouver
The Korea Daily

Philippine Shobiz Today
Philipine Journal

$4,895.10
$4,415.60
$0,641.01
$39,004.00
$2,078.40
$3,456.00
$2.614.50
$5,083.75
$3,072.00
$8,962.56
$2,257 .50
$3,400.00
$20,278.62
$8,694.00
$1,284.00
$2,124.96
$2,107.00
$690.00
$6,366.50

$1,302.00
$1.984.50
$3,307.60
$4,241.30
$9,905.70
$2,400.00
$3,240.00

$4,880.00

$3,900.00
$3,780.00
$1,850.00
$4,012.00
$3,420.00
$5,495.76
$2.400.00
$1,550.00
$1,322.50

$460.00
$4,230.00
$1,750.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00
$3,230.00
$2,664.00
$1,150.00

$900.00
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VIZEUM CANADA INC.

Suite 1205, Oceanic Plaza, 1066 West Hastings
Vancouver BC V6E 3X1 (604) 646-7282

2011 ONLINE

CLIENT: Ministry of Finance

Yahoo ‘ $6,615.99
CBC _ $12,041.25
PostMedia $15,500.01
Sympatico $6,255.00
CTV $8,056.75
CHEK News $3,250.00
Rogers Digitai $12,187.00
YouTube $29,884.00
Facebook $20,000.00
Google - SEM $9,000.00

" CAMPAIGN CANGELLATION FEES™ - "$15,648.00
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